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JSF2AY3000 W

18-4 AWG CORD

±1
4 "

51
4"

PRE-SET DIM. ADJUSTABLE
WEIGHT

MECHANICAL CONTROL FLOAT
DOUBLE POLE - SINGLE THROW (DPST)

30 FEET IN LENGTH

.75

1.75

OPERATING ANGLE:

ELECTRICAL RATINGS:

FLOAT MATERIAL:

POLE 1:

POLE 2:

FLOAT HANGING DOWN CONTACTS ARE CLOSED
CONTACTS CLOSED @ 45° ABOVE HORIZONTAL
CONTACTS OPEN @ 45° BELOW HORIZONTAL

5 AMPS @ 120/240 VAC
5 AMPS @ 30 VDC

A.B.S.

RED & GREEN

WHITE & BLACK

3.50

5.75

NORMALLY OPEN
PUMP DOWN
WIDE ANGLE

BLACK FLOAT SWITCH
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